BODO obklad 33,3x90 Beige Mate

» Koupelna » Obklady a dlazby

Objednaci kod
Malé baleni
Vyrobce

EAN

Jednotka

Cena bez DPH
Cena s DPH

Prodejna Masna:
Prodejna Slovinska:

Dalsi informace
Hmotnost [kg]

Vyrobce
Série

ALABODOB3390BM
1,20

Alaplana
8435433591023
m2

686,98 K¢
831,25 K¢

Neni skladem
Neni skladem

17,7 kg

Alaplana
BODO


https://neuman.cz/manufacturer/alaplana

